
Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Kevin Herd 50 Kings 16:24.9
2 Aaron Bunker 48 Kings 22:48.2
3 Francesco Pancheri 41 Kings 23:23.1
4 Edward Pennington 45 Kings 23:23.3
5 Andy Groff 50 Kings 23:48.7
6 Aaron Beckstedt 46 Kings 24:20.6
7 Ted Mattson 56 Kings 24:49.4
8 David Kelly 53 Kings 25:03.5
9 Doug Martin 55 Kings 25:39.1
10 Foster Martin 23 Kings 25:39.2
11 Christopher

Dickerson
43 Kings 25:42.3

12 Eli Dunn 11 Kings 27:05.3
13 Eric Dunn 42 Kings 27:05.4
14 Ben Circello Kings 27:21.4
15 Matt Doubet 46 Kings 27:28.5
16 Chris Weber 35 Kings 27:28.9
17 Ryan Knight 45 Kings 27:36.2
18 Wayne Wesley 41 Kings 27:54.6
19 Mike Maegly 53 Kings 28:01.5
20 Patrick White 41 Kings 28:43.2
21 Mike Dittman 46 Kings 28:47.5
22 Daniel O'Brien 46 Kings 29:16.1
23 David Reed 44 Kings 29:38.1
24 Kurt Jones 47 Kings 29:40.3
25 John Skerl 44 Kings 30:20.1
26 Dennis Jenda 70 Kings 31:35.6
27 Casey Johnson 10 Kings 37:17.0
28 Phil Johnson 50 Kings 37:18.3
29 Michael Eiland 67 Kings 37:46.3
30 David Hoy 8 Kings 40:19.7
31 Kevin Larson 62 Kings 43:13.2

Race 1 - 5K Male - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Age Team Time Points
32 Jorge Gonzalez 56 Kings 51:24.9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Eli Dunn 11 Kings 27:05.3
2 Casey Johnson 10 Kings 37:17.0
3 David Hoy 8 Kings 40:19.7

Race 1 - 5K Male - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  0  -  1 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Foster Martin 23 Kings 25:39.2

Race 1 - 5K Male - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  2 0  -  2 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Chris Weber 35 Kings 27:28.9

Race 1 - 5K Male - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  3 0  -  3 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Aaron Bunker 48 Kings 22:48.2
2 Francesco Pancheri 41 Kings 23:23.1
3 Edward Pennington 45 Kings 23:23.3
4 Aaron Beckstedt 46 Kings 24:20.6
5 Christopher

Dickerson
43 Kings 25:42.3

6 Eric Dunn 42 Kings 27:05.4
7 Matt Doubet 46 Kings 27:28.5
8 Ryan Knight 45 Kings 27:36.2
9 Wayne Wesley 41 Kings 27:54.6
10 Patrick White 41 Kings 28:43.2
11 Mike Dittman 46 Kings 28:47.5
12 Daniel O'Brien 46 Kings 29:16.1
13 David Reed 44 Kings 29:38.1
14 Kurt Jones 47 Kings 29:40.3
15 John Skerl 44 Kings 30:20.1

Race 1 - 5K Male - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  4 0  -  4 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Kevin Herd 50 Kings 16:24.9
2 Andy Groff 50 Kings 23:48.7
3 Ted Mattson 56 Kings 24:49.4
4 David Kelly 53 Kings 25:03.5
5 Doug Martin 55 Kings 25:39.1
6 Mike Maegly 53 Kings 28:01.5
7 Dennis Jenda 70 Kings 31:35.6
8 Phil Johnson 50 Kings 37:18.3
9 Michael Eiland 67 Kings 37:46.3
10 Kevin Larson 62 Kings 43:13.2
11 Jorge Gonzalez 56 Kings 51:24.9

Race 1 - 5K Male - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  5 0  -  1 0 9
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0 - 19

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Eli Dunn 11 Kings Kings Mills OH 27:05.3
2 Casey Johnson 10 Kings Maineville OH 37:17.0
3 David Hoy 8 Kings Morrow OH 40:19.7

Race 1 - 5K Male - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

A g e  G r o u p  R e s u l t s

 

20 - 29

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Foster Martin 23 Kings South Lebanon

OH
25:39.2

30 - 39

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Chris Weber 35 Kings Cincinnati OH 27:28.9

40 - 49

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Aaron Bunker 48 Kings Butler County

OH
22:48.2

2 Francesco
Pancheri

41 Kings Mason OH 23:23.1

3 Edward
Pennington

45 Kings Loveland OH 23:23.3

4 Aaron Beckstedt 46 Kings Maineville OH 24:20.6
5 Christopher

Dickerson
43 Kings South Lebanon

OH
25:42.3

6 Eric Dunn 42 Kings Kings Mills OH 27:05.4
7 Matt Doubet 46 Kings  27:28.5
8 Ryan Knight 45 Kings Maineville OH 27:36.2
9 Wayne Wesley 41 Kings Maineville OH 27:54.6
10 Patrick White 41 Kings Maineville OH 28:43.2
11 Mike Dittman 46 Kings Maineville OH 28:47.5
12 Daniel O'Brien 46 Kings Loveland OH 29:16.1
13 David Reed 44 Kings Maineville OH 29:38.1
14 Kurt Jones 47 Kings Highlands Ranch

CO
29:40.3

15 John Skerl 44 Kings Maineville OH 30:20.1

50 - 109

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Kevin Herd 50 Kings Maineville OH 16:24.9
2 Andy Groff 50 Kings Maineville OH 23:48.7
3 Ted Mattson 56 Kings Loveland OH 24:49.4
4 David Kelly 53 Kings Mainville OH 25:03.5
5 Doug Martin 55 Kings South Lebanon

OH
25:39.1

6 Mike Maegly 53 Kings maineville OH 28:01.5
7 Dennis Jenda 70 Kings Lawrenceburg IN 31:35.6
8 Phil Johnson 50 Kings Maineville OH 37:18.3
9 Michael Eiland 67 Kings Columbus OH 37:46.3
10 Kevin Larson 62 Kings Maineville OH 43:13.2
11 Jorge Gonzalez 56 Kings  51:24.9
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